
Budget Advisory Committee  

2020-2021 School Year Meeting Meetings  

 

Wednesday September 9, 2020    

Wednesday October 14, 2020   

Wednesday November 18, 2020 

Wednesday December 9, 2020   

Wednesday January 13, 2021    

Wednesday February 10, 2021   

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 

Wednesday, March 10, 2021  

Wednesday March 17, 2021   

Wednesday April 14, 2021   

Wednesday May 12, 2021   

Wednesday June 9, 2021   


